

Achizitie diverse materiale

I.D.: 91146036

Data publicarii	21.12.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.865,53 RON - 3.865,53 RON

Descriere: UB NEON BUC 10 10,0840 100,84 19,16 2 TUB NEON BUC 15 5,8827 88,24 16,76 3 SACI MENAJERI BUC 20 5,0420 100,84 19,16 4 SACI MENAJEERI BUC 10 16,8070 168,07 31,93 5 SERVETELE Z BUC 3 117,6467 352,94 67,06 6 VOPSEA BUC 2 71,43 142,86 27,14 7 VOPSEA BUC 6 22,6883 136,13 25,87 8 DILUANT BUC 5 15,1260 75,63 14,37 9 PENSULA BUC 1 12,6100 12,61 2,39 10 BATERIE CHIUVEA BUC 4 96,6375 386,55 73,45 11 BATERIE PISOAR BUC 3 50,4200 151,26 28,74 12 RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 8 13,4450 107,56 20,44 13 RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 3 16,8067 50,42 9,58 14 BROASCA USA BUC 5 75,6300 378,15 71,85 15 COS GUNOI BUC 10 21,0080 210,08 39,92 16 CAPAC WC BUC 6 21,0083 126,05 23,95 17 REZERVOR LAGUNA BUC 2 147,0600 294,12 55,88 18 LOPATA BUC 4 25,2100 100,84 19,16 19 GREBLA BUC 4 21,8475 87,39 16,61 20 COZI UNELTE BUC 8 12,6050 100,84 19,16 21 ROBINET BUC 6 23,5300 141,18 26,82 22 CABLU ELECTRIC M 50 2,1008 105,04 19,96 23 INTRERUPTOR BUC 4 10,9250 43,70 8,30 24 PRIZA BUC 4 14,2850 57,14 10,86 25 TEAVA CUPRU M 3 26,8900 80,67 15,33 26 ADAPTOR BUC 16 6,7225 107,56 20,44 27 COSITOR BUC 1 83,1900 83,19 15,81 28 SPRAI MONTAJ BUC 3 25,2100 75,63 14,37
